
From: Stacey.Zee@faa.gov
To: Bill.Martin@thc.state.tx.us; Winton, Bryan; Eckhardt, Cheryl; christine_whitacre@nps.gov; cvaughn@achp.gov;

Gardiner, Dawn; Kendal.Keyes@tpwd.texas.gov; Spier, Mark E; michael.strutt@tpwd.texas.gov;
ngabriel@achp.gov; Stanley, Randy GRS; Jess, Robert RJ; Garza, Rolando L; Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.state.tx.us;
Theresa.delaGarza@thc.state.tx.us; theresa_ely@nps.gov; Keohan, Tom

Cc: Daniel.Czelusniak@faa.gov; Daniel.Murray@faa.gov; Glenn.H.Rizner@faa.gov; Jaclyn.Johnson@cardnotec.com;
Katherine.Andrus@faa.gov; Lori.Thursby@cardnotec.com; michelle.murray@faa.gov; NBaker@icfi.com;
NSullivan@icfi.com; Steve.Davis@spacex.com

Subject: Fw: Space X Undertaking Justification Letter
Date: Tuesday, April 8, 2014 1:21:59 PM
Attachments: Undertaking Justification Request.pdf

FYI

----- Forwarded by Stacey Zee/AWA/FAA on 04/08/2014 03:19 PM ----- 

From:        "Eckhardt, Cheryl" <cheryl_eckhardt@nps.gov> 
        AST-100, Space Transportation Development Div 
To:        Stacey Zee/AWA/FAA@FAA 
Cc:        Colin Campbell <colin_campbell@nps.gov>, Tamara Whittington <tammy_whittington@nps.gov>, Christine Whitacre
<Christine_Whitacre@nps.gov>, Tom Keohan <tom_keohan@nps.gov>, Mark Spier <mark_spier@nps.gov>, "Patrick Malone"
<patrick_malone@nps.gov>, Melissa Trenchik <melissa_trenchik@nps.gov>, Randy Stanley <randy_stanley@nps.gov>, Theresa Ely
<theresa_ely@nps.gov>, Bryan Winton <bryan_winton@fws.gov>, <ngabriel@achp.gov>, <Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.state.tx.us>,
<Theresa.delaGarza@thc.state.tx.us> 
Date:        04/08/2014 10:14 AM 
Subject:        Space X Undertaking Justification Letter 

Dear Ms. Zee -  

Please find the attached letter requesting a justification of the undertaking for the Space X
project. 

Regards, 
Cheryl 

Cheryl Eckhardt 
Environmental Protection Specialist / Regional S106 Coordinator 
National Park Service 
Intermountain Region 
12795 West Alameda Parkway 
Denver, CO 80225 
Tel:  303-969-2851 
Email:  cheryl_eckhardt@nps.gov 
IMR EQ Website:  http://inside.nps.gov/regions/orglist.cfm?lv=2&rgn=274
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